
BSO-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Deceml

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLEREAL ESTATE

57 ACRES M/L DAIRY FARM
WED., DEC. 17,2003

2 P.M.
LOCATION: 492 Hammertown Rd , Narvon, PA Rl 23 west of
Morgantown to Churchlown In Churchlown turn right onto N
Churchtown Rd to “Y", bear right onto Hammertown Rd , go

2! ~ ~

ige .jg
Hammertown Rd 2/ sty frame w/asbeslos siding house
w/2!2Bsq ft area Large eat-in kitchen, living & family rms ,
4 bdrms . full bath Ist floor laundry, space heat, attic & par-tial daylight bsmt
BARNS: Dairy harn is 2 sty frame & stone bank barn 44'x68’
w/16 x35 addition & masonry 38 x44' cow stable w/34 lie
stalls box Stalls - attached milk house HEIFER BARN is 2
sty masonry & frame hip root bldg 30x“>0 w/ioose housingI rame A shingle chicken house, masonry 2 sty garage
24 \3O w/3 bays 3 sia\e silos I4'xlo 12 xIO’ -10 \lo'
NOII: Unic|uc (’aernarxon Twp Iarm «/lanlastic counliy
saw Zoned Ag Ideal location lor larming investment etc
lerms: Kb* doten. balance March 1 2004 Inspection bx
appointment oi open house on Sals Dec 6 & 13 from 1 4
PM loi pic l iiic bioc Imre land plottme oi Imancmg call
Aticlionccis n 717 44s 4309 oi 717 733^1006

Terms By:
SAMUEL F. & BERTHA N. SAUDER

717-445-6602
Linda Kling, Atty.

Auction By
Randal V. Kline, Roy E. Good, Jr.,
Keith Snyder, Auctioneers
(717)445-4309 ■Lie. #499L - #2116L - #3433 www.klinekreidergood.com

KLINE, KREIDER t GOOD

AUCTION SALE
WINDOWS, PATIO DOORS, CABINETS

LUMBER, PLYWOOD, FLOORING
MOULDING, APPLIANCES, MARBLE,
CERAMIC & VINYL TILE, PLUMBING

1994 GMC VAN, BLINDS & SHADES
TOOLS, ORIENTAL RUGS

BEDROOM FURNITURE, COMPUTERS
PRINTERS, SCANNER, COPIERS

COLLECTIBLE SWORDS, WATCHES
SPORTING GOODS, FISHING GEAR

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 16 - 10A.M.
1825 EAST BOSTON ST,

PHILADELPHIA, PA
WINDOWS, PATIO DOORS, CABINETS, LUMBER. PLY-
WOOD, MOULDING. Bay Bow & Green House Windows, (150)
Andersen Double Hung Casement & Picture Windows, Patio Doors &

Panels (175) Oak Cabinets, Base Wail & Vanity Cabinets Insulated
Glass Door Inserts Vertical & Mini Blinds, Window Shades, Hinges,
PT Lumber 2 xlO xl2 Plywood 5/8 & 3/4 x4‘xB’&VB x 4 x
7 3/4 Aspcmtc Large Quantity Chair Rail & Bullnosc Molding

1 760 LF 4 Birch Clear Crown Molding, 10000 LF Inside & Outside
Corner ChairRail Molding, Grout
APPLIANCES, FURNITURE, ORIENTAL RUGS, FLOORING,
TILE, VAN* Jcnn Air Electric Outdoor Grill Cook Fops & Indoor
Cook TopReplacement Cartridges, GE Refrigerators, S S Gas Ranges,
Dishwashers. Miuowavcs. Maytag, Neptune, GE, Kcnmore & Amana
Washers & Dryers Down Draft Cook Tops, Armstrong 3 Ton Air
Conditioner Children s Bedroom Furniture Consisting of Twin & Bunk
Beds Dressers Nightstands & Desks, (20) Oriental Rugs 3'xs* to
6 x 9 , 4 500 SF Brazilian Cherry, Black Cherry & Cypress VA'
Hardwood Flooring, 6.000 SF 4,, x4” & 6”x6‘ Marble Tile, 10 000 SF
Ceramic Tile4 x4’ to 18 x!8 . 4 500 SF Vinyl Tile,‘94 GMC Diesel
14’ Step Van
COMPUTER,S PRINTERS, SCANNER, COPIERS, PLUMBING,
TOOLS: Dell Dimension & Gateway Computers, H/P Laser Jet
Printers, Fax Machines, Scanners, Dell Power Edge 6450 Server &

Power Vault 210 S Array, Cisco 1700 T 1Router, APC Smart UPS 5000,
Konlea 3135 Copier, Canon Copier, Whirlpool, Toilet Tanks Faucets,
50 & 60 Gallon Water Heaters, Chop Saw, Circular Saw, Craftsman &

Ryobi Radial Arm Saws Pipe Insulation, Ridgid 48’ Pipe Wrench,
Pipe Bender, C I Pipe Culler, Cordless & Electric Drills, Grinders,
Lamps Light Fixtures
SPORTING GOODS, FISHING GEAR, COLLECTIBLE
SWORDS, WATCHES: Asst Sports Shoes & Cleats Adidas, Nike,
Rcebok Puma Asica, Etc Asst Little League Gloves Wilson, Raw
lings & Louisville Slugger, Asst Softball & Hardball Bats Easton,
Rcdlmc & Louisville Slugger. Wilson & Nike Basketballs, Asst
Dumbbell I# To 100# Varsity Jackets, Asst Baseball Socks Womens
Socks Men & Women s Shorts & Shirts Hals, Jansporl Backpacks
Paintball Accessories Knee & Elbow Pads Back & Knee Braces Jock
Straps, Cups Line Paint Dak* Earnhardt Collector Gilt Tins. E Force
Cross Turner Exercise Machines MGX Bicycle Quick Set Heal
Transler Press Display Racks, Hangers, Luscx, Pinnacle & Spin
Master Rods & Reels Lures, Hooks Sinkers Rigs. Buckiaik Crab
Traps Keeper Nets Gun Cleaning Kits Medieval & Samurai Axes
Swords &. Daggers President s Knile Senes, Watch Sets

INSPECTION MONDAY DFC EMBER 15 FROM 9AM UNTIL 4PM I
IT RMS CASH OR CASHIER S CHECK 2V/< DEPOSIT REQUIRFD

KJH IU VER S PRI MIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
\IS\&. MASTf RC ARD ACCEPT! DIOR BALANC I Oh PURCHASES

■"TB Established in 1834

118WRKfductioste&u,
HXSHEHSXXnKSZZHDCBI
1825 East Boston Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19125-1296
(215)634-2500* FAX (215) 634-0496
PA Auctioneers License No. RYOOOOB7-L
e-mail: auctions @ comly com website' www comlvcom

ter 13, 2003 WED JAN 14 - 9AM burg. Pa 17579 by Mel
Farm machinery, Holstein Hoover Auct. AU-003111-
heifers, draft horses, etc , L 717-354-6431
Emanuel, Katie Fisher, 2 PRI JAN 16- 10AM Real

WED JAN 14 - 2004 Sa i? 6 nSt °' Strasburg, estate 1 sty dwl, shop.
Horse Sale at Mel's Sta- oVn co™

sheim Auct ' 9arage on 3- 6 acre tract-
bles, 834 Wallace Rd b10~ 857' 5200' pers. prop, at 144 Fair-
New Holland, PA 17557 THURS. JAN. 15 - 9AM mont Rd ,

Farmersville,
717-354-8397. Farm Eq. & Cows, David PA By Roy E Good Jr

S. & Elizabeth Click, 2019- #499, 717-445-4309
A Edisonville Rd., Stras- SAT JAN. 17 -

www.zieglerauction.com

AUCTjWCO:

11AM

public auction
100

SCHEDULE HIGHLIGHTS
❖❖ Auction every Wednesday at 3:00 pm

(except as noted below). Doors open at 1:00 pm ❖❖
T\ies. Dec. 16 - Real Estate @1136 ManatawanyRd„ Boyertown, PA

at 2:00 pm _

Selling for Office of Attorney General Asset Forfeiture
Section

Wed. Dec. 17 - Restaurant Equipment & Chocolate Candy Making
Equipment at 6:00 pm
ALSO - Last Weekly Auction for 2003

Thurs. Dec. 18 - Real Estate @ 10:00 am at 127 Tunnel St.,
Williamstown, PA
Selling for the Housing Authority ofDauphin County

Wed. Dec. 24 - CLOSED - NO AUCTION & Thurs. Dec. 25
- NO RECEIVING HOURS due to Christmas Holiday

Wed. Dec. 31 - CLOSED - NO AUCTION & Thurs. Jan. 1 -

NO RECEIVING HOURS due to New Year's Holiday
We provide Auction Servicesfor Real Estate, Business Liquidation,

Commercial, Antiques, Firearms, & Collections
CALL OR VISIT zieglerauction.com FOR ADDITIONAL INFO

NOW ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS

.... ZIEGLER AUCTION COMPANY LTD. LIC.#AHOBI-L
Wfl 1550 SAND HILL RD, HERSHEV, PA 17036agi 717 533 4267 OR PA TOLL FREE 1 877 833 4200 CM

‘Whs -tc-

AUCTION - the ultimate marketplace" nun zieglerauctum com

Acre dairy farm at 324 Rt Wells, 800-724-8093.
230, Dundee, NY, 100 SAT. JAN. 17 - 12 Noon,acres tillable 127 ac. in Delaware Twp ,
farmland/pond/dairy Juniata Co. Owner. Han-
barn, other misc bldgs nah BurnsTrust. Bryan Dby Century 21 Sbarra & Imes, Auct 717-527-2449.

MOWREY AUCTION COMPANY
MACHINERY

AUCTION
NEW START TIME

WED., DEC. 17, 2003
8:00 A.M. CHICAGO TIME

TRACTORS - COMBINES AND HEADS
TILLAGE AND FORAGE PIECES

Call For Free Brochure
Consignments Welcome “No Titled Vehicles”

Large Selection Absolute Items
Followed By Annual Toy Auction
NEXTAUCTION JAN. 21, 2004

8:00 A.M. CST
BUY, SELL & TRADE DAILY

Needing good clean machinery, offering trucking,
detail shop & on the spot cash.
Call For More Information

Ask For Jon or Jim Mowrey
(815) 889-4191 (815) 889-5365 Fax
EMAIL; mowreyauction@illicom.net

WEBSITE AT. http:Avww.mowreyauction.com
MOWREY AUCTION CO., INC.
Mowrey Auction Co. Inc., License #044000247

Jon Mowrey License #041000416
301 E. Frederick St., P.O. Box 24

Milford, Illinois 60953

Another Cochran Auction

SAT., DEC. 27th, 2003 AT 9:30 AM
NOTICE: Due to an excess in used inventory, Antietam Tractor and Equipment, Inc. will sell the following at auction

New Holland - Ford - Kubota farm and compact tractors - some with loaders, mid mount
mowers and MFWD; also John Deere, Case/International and other brands of tractors; Hay
equipment including balers, haybines, rakes and tedders; All types of tillage and forage
equipment; Rotary mowers; Skid loaders and attachments; Scraper blades and other related
farm equipment trade-ins being received daily.
AUCTION COMPANY NOTE: Jim Reed, President of Antietam Tractor and Equipment,
Inc. has made the decision to liquidate all used and trade-in tractors and farm equipment. All
items will sell absolute to the highest bidder, regardless of price with the exception of a few
pieces. Most items are field ready. DON’T MISS THIS AUCTION!

FINANCING AVAILABLE;
|\EW HOLLAND Arrangements must be made at least 3 days prior to the
Credit Company Auction by contacting Judy at

301-791-1200 or 1-800-553-6731.
FOR A FREE FULL COLOR AND DESCRIPTIVE BROCHURE ON THIS AUCTION

PLEASE CONTACT THE AUCTION COMPANY AFTER DECEMBER IST.

is Gxhran
Auctioneer
LIFE MEMBER Professional Construction & Industrial Equipment Auctioneers

7704 Mapleville Rd., P.O. Box 222, Boonsboro, MD 21713-0222
(301) 739-0538 •TOLL FREE (MD) 1-800-310-2844 • FAX (301) 432-2844

NATIONALLYRECOGNIZED - AWARD WINNING AUCTIONEERS SINCE 1972


